
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

07172018 

Name of Company 

Chxcoolers Limited 

| BAle 

Paul Gerard Moorhead, Moorgate Crofts Business Centre, South Grove, Rotherham, $60 

2DH 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 9 February 2015 

Signed Aw Date 09 February 2015 

Moorhead Savage ] 

ee 
$60 2DH 
Ref 15002CVL/PGM/NSS/SE/LN 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

13/02/2015 #152 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Clixcoolers Limited 

on the 9 February 2015 the date of the opinion formed by the liquidator under 
section 95 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full Name bern & - Kao ss 

3 
ns ‘ re 

Signed 

Dated Or OF +15 



Clixcoolers Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 
Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Stock 25,357 00 10,000 00 
Book Debis 111,495.00 Uncertain 
VAT Refund 6,310 00 NIL 
Cash at Bank 4,388.00 1,388 00 
Property Bond 7,165 00 NIL 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,388.00 

As Or 
Signature Date OM. O02 I> 



Clxcoolers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 9 February 2015 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 
E 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,388 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors.- 
Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 141,388 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

Nit 
41,388 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 11,388 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 11,388 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 11,388 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 116,530 86 
Employees 6,070 62 

Directors 3,301,23 
Associated Creditors 185,513 00 

310,415 41 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (299,027 41) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors ™ (299,027 41} 

issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 12,500 00 

12,500 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (811,527 41) 

ea aw 22 1D Signature Date 



ually eddy 

9¢-08 
paywr] 

sjuswingsuy 
suuuad 

b
o
d
 

OS 
£5 

DDZ 
PS 

‘Plawaus 
‘a}e1S3 

[eLasnpuy 
yLON 

sepy 
‘Aejy 

sepy 
8 

PayLUN] 
S
e
d
e
 

Buipjan, Jawad 
CO di ‘SADIAag 
pry sisSueyxg 

jeeH Jempowy 
= OOWH 

TeJo,. 
2
D
 

PIO 
sed 

sseuppy 
aweN 

fey 

Sropjoyoieys 
- D 

P
A
U
]
 

S19jOOOXND 
abeaes 

p
e
a
y
o
o
y
 


